Car Driver Navigator
No
8 Chris Parmenter Andy Merchant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Eddie Call Adrian Bragg 0 0 0 0 0 o 0
4 Dave Thompson Jarrod Thompson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Ed Scott Ben Scott 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
R1 Andy Elcomb Daren Hall 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Rich Baker Mike Thomas 0 o 0o 0o O o0 o0
10 Tony Vanderheide  Neal Allsop 0 0 0 0 0 o 0
12 Keith Lane Irene Lewsey 0 0 0 0 0 o 0
2 Kevin Ablitt John Hodgson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Trevor Suckling Chris Long 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Shaun Willingham Kevin Smith 0 F 0 0 0 3 0
0 Suze Bisping Matt Endean 0 HO 0 KO GT 0 0

Mick Bliss Memorial 12 Car Rally 2008 - Results
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Marshals
Opening Car
MTC 0
TC1

TC2

TC3

TC4

TC5

TC6

TC7

TC8

MTC 1
Closing Car

2 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1F
0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1F
0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1F
8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1F 1F 0 0 0
0 1F 0 0 0 3 0 0 1F 1F 0 0 1F
0 0 0 0 0 " 0 0 0 0 0 1F 1F
3 0 0 1F 1F 1F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 1F 1F 1F 1F
0 BF WO HF LW 0 PE FK AK UE BM NW EC

Suze Bisping / Matt Endean
Tony Michael / Dave Earthy
Elizabeth and David Everett
Jim Bowie

Gordon Popperwell

Karen Cook

Richard Lewsey & Charlotte Landon
Tom Ward

Tony Clements

Elizabeth and David Everett
Suze Bisping / Matt Endean
Tony Michael / Dave Earthy
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MTCOPC1 TC1 PC2 PC3 TC2 TC3 PC4PC5TC4PC6TC5 PC7 TC6 PC8 PC9 PC10 PC11TC7 PC12 PC13 PC14 PC15 PC16 PC17 PC18 PC19 TC8 MTC 1 Total

OF - 17M
OF - 25M
1F-7M
1F - 12M
1F - 12M
1F - 17M
3F -36M
4F - 14M
4F - 27M
6F - 23M
7F - 40M
N/A

Class

Position Position

N/A
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
1st
2nd
2nd
4th
N/A

Overall
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Class

Semi - Expert
Novice
Novice
Expert
Expert
Novice
Expert

Beginner
Beginner

Semi - Expert

Novice
N/A

N.B. Furthest cleanest applied



